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Overview

2024/08/16 10:32:56

Price
4.672 CHF

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-1.10% (-0.05)

CH0000816824
OERL

SIX Swiss Exchange

CHF
Technology
Stock

1,611 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

4.674 CHF (688)
4.686 CHF (300)
4.752 CHF
4.752 CHF
4.658 CHF
4.724 CHF
4.673124 CHF
18,973
88,663.18
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date Headline Download
2024/08/13 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/08/12 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/08/12 B Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/08/09 B Equity Weekly &
2024/08/02 B quity Weekly X
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=156374572,34025046,180678874
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0000816824&ID_NOTATION=22574923
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0000816824&ID_NOTATION=22574923
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=81aad5df4be2c15561598fe4bb39f8aac1c0d2ad8a5e8e2fd27ffbb8e40b5809&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4742279d0f77f53e6&time=1723885391&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3e249c24bc7023e7331d30a0e252e2bbda1ed07a0843fa3576f6cf8116a7cd39&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=078b2675bb4381dd9&time=1723885391&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ebb62706021dd85ceb9d23f5fc30e6a24130f454fa29af8b02dd7b4559af9ee0&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2a7a6f76c2342fa10&time=1723885391&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=75b57e3f4afc79eb027e35e00567fe0c5ad700b51f2727c13e71d4ba194f9758&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=302213c71e34c1efe&time=1723885391&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=beb19071738ff66e4bd1e4824bc91c7a8803b8d5d8f0b13442c37b7be8b00764&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=caff199c9b749696e&time=1723885391&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/08/16 10:32:56

Price
4.672 CHF

Difference

o

-1.10% (-0.05)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CH0000816824
OERL

SIX Swiss Exchange
CHF

Technology

Stock

1,611 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 4.674 CHF (688)
Ask (Ask size) 4.686 CHF (300)
Open 4.752 CHF
High 4.752 CHF
Low 4.658 CHF
Close (prev. day) 4.724 CHF
VWAP 4.673124 CHF
Volume (pcs) 18,973
Trading volume 88,663.18
Number of trades 81
Last size 223
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +21.56% +11.21% -55.97%
Perf (abs.) +0.84 +0.48 -6.01
Beta 1.03 1.00 1.06
Volatility  35.70 32.92 29.10

ERSTE

Group

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/ 10:32
08/16

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 09:01

European Trade Reporting 08/16

Frankfurt 2019/ 16:05
06/28

FINRA other OTC Issues 2024/ 20:22
08/06

Duesseldorf 2019/ 08:11

Price

4.672 CHF

4.756 CHF

10.68 EUR

5.81 USD

10.52 EUR

4.704 CHF (223,435
4.879 CHF (441,463
4.617 CHF (516,135
4.157 CHF (537,272
5.115 CHF (2024/06/19
3.424 CHF (2024/01/18
5.115 CHF (2024/06/19
3.300 CHF (2023/11/02

—_ = D = — = ==

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.09 81
0.00 1
0.01 3
0.00 1
0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=22574923
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203578
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203578
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1998101
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15957153
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5703854

OC OERLIKON CORPORATION AG

06/28

Berlin 2019/ 18:47 10.74 EUR 0.00 14
06/28
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9185143

OC OERLIKON CORPORATION AG

Company profile

Company Logo

cerlikon

Contact Details
OC OERLIKON CORP. AG

Churerstrasse 120 - 8808 Pfaffikon
Telefon: +41-58-360-96-96

Fax: +

E-mail: info@oerlikon.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Dr. Michael
Siss

Markus Tacke

Philipp Muller

Anna
Ryzhova

Georg
Stausberg

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Alexey
Moskov

Gerhard
Pegam

Inka
Koljonen

Irina
Matveeva

Jurg Fedier
Paul Adams
Zhenguo

Yao
Michael SUR

Member of the administrative
board

Member of the administrative
board

Member of the administrative
board

Member of the administrative
board

Member of the administrative
board

Member of the administrative
board

Member of the administrative
board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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mailto:info@oerlikon.com
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